Navn fra innmark og utmark pa garden

Finnsnes gnr. 44 i Lenvik.

. Skindstakkberget
. Blokkeberget

. Troldmoflaten

. Kristofferbakken
. Blomdalhaugen

. Mglhushaugen.

. Nils Nilsenstga

. Troldvikveien
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. Seeterveien

10. Helvedesveien

11. Rgsteinveien

12. Indre Naustberget
13. Kjelderhaugbakken
14. Trollholla

15. Storhaugbakken
16. Storhaugen

17. Karislatten

18. Myrhaugen

19. Verbakken

20. Nederste og gverste Brattan
21. Havnenova

22. Kalvegjerdberget
23. Andersteigberget
24. Allemandsveien

25. Olderhavna

26. Skjelelven

27. Fintoften

28. Lasset

29. Buveien



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Innsamlet av Kare Raug 1980.

Vasbakken
Magllenhusbjerget
Christensletten
Steensveien
Storlien
Storlihaugen
Remyrhaugen
Harrevigen
Vedberget
Vedveien
Skjeerrvigen
Fjeldvandet
Varfjellet
Fjeldskarsletten
Reingjerdet
Langrompa
Storvika
Storvikflata
Storvikvollen
Jomyra
Jomyrstrupen
Skjettmyra
Sauhgttan

Hesteberget



